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vzew
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£z-98q

2N

£210
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ezine

2023
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2024
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2200
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Zz-ung
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2z-1dy
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2z-aed

Zzuer

T2-980

T2-A0N

1200

Tz-das.

Tz-bny

Tz

2021

TZ-ung

Tehen

TZ-1dy

Tz

2924

TZ-uer

0z-95q

0z-AoN

0230

oz-dag

oz-bny

ozine
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0z-hew

0z-1dy

0z-e

07024

oz-uer

61-930

TN

61100

6r-das

6T-bny

srine

2019

6T-ung

6T-Ae

6T-1dy

6o

61024

6T-uer

81-930

8T-AON

8100

gr-das

sT-bny

srine

2018

sT-unp

ST-Ae

sT-1dy

TR

81024

sT-uer

1190

TN

25 _Construction Funding

27100

1.2 Balance of Design Funding

L1-das

1Ty

2017

rne

rung

11-Rem

1Tady

Pty

11aed

7
2
3
a
8
10

L1uer 3 S S S

o1-950

oTAON

05
02
01
00

9110

or-dag

oT-bny

srine

2016

oT-unp

oT-Ae

oT-1dy

9T-ren

oT-ge4

oT-uer

5,168,511
2,432,632
658,425
428,395
17,077,077
2,796,121
3,875,644
14,830,114
15,964,325
16,702,748
18,106,561
19,085,032

Est. Total Budget

SNAP Projects Schedule

Testing &

Funding needs
Funding appropriation
+/- funding availability

1 | North Wake College & Career Academy (NWCCA)

2 | Transitions/Adaptive Reuse @ Buck Jones Road

4 |River Oaks Condominiums Renovation (4 programs)
7 |Infinity/Adaptive Reuse @ Carl Sandburg Court

9 |Garner 9th Grade Center Conversion/PD & CNS.

3|Data&

68|SW Regional Transportation & M&O Center/Middle Creek
10| SE Regional Transportation & M&O Center/Wendell

12| NW Regional Transportation & M&O Center
15| NE Regional Transportation & M&O Center

13(6-12 ALP (Tier Ilj)
14{K-5 ALP (Tier lll)

# | Project

LEP 7/13/20171:59 PM

0 15 15 15 15

0

117 17 15 15

1

116 16 16 16 16 16

1

117 17 17 15 15 15

1

116 16 16 14

1

28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

53

105 05

Master SNAP schedule.xlsx
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